AWARD DATE  BID NUMBER
2018/01/06 BV 689
28/06/2018 BV 696
28/06/2018 BV 710 (Part 1)

BV 710 (Part 2)

BV 710 (Part 3)
28/06/2018 BV 713
28/06/2018 BV 714

TENDERS AWARDED DURING JUNE 2018

TENDER DESCRIPTION

UPGRADING OF GRAVEL ROADS AT ZWELETEMBA (PHASE 2)

SUPPLY, DELIVERY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF A HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM, PAYROLL
SYSTEM AS WELL AS A TIME AND ATTENDANCE SYSTEM (INCLUSIVE OF SUPPORT SERVICES) FOR A PERIOD NOT
EXCEEDING THREE (3) YEARS

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TRUCKS

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TRUCKS

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TRUCKS

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF REFUSE COMPACTOR TRUCK

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF SEWERAGE TANKER TRUCK

Note: The amounts for BV689 includes 10% contingencies and excludes VAT
Note: The amounts for BV696 includes 15% VAT
Note: The amounts for BV710, 713 and BV714 includes 15% VAT and 10% contingencies

AWARDED TO

Futi Construction (Pty) Ltd

CCG Sytems (Pty) Ltd
Zelphy 2707 (Pty) Ltd
AAD Truck and Bus (Pty) Ltd
AAD Truck and Bus (Pty) Ltd
AAD Truck and Bus (Pty) Ltd
AAD Truck and Bus (Pty) Ltd
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AMOUNT

1,253,996.13

2,413,813.80
6,252,818.00
2,451,478.97
1,293,947.66
2,694,969.64
1,272,360.15
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